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Country/Code

Charge
Name/Descri

Croatia (HR) BL FEE
CHANGE OF DEPO
CONTAINER INSPECTION FEE
COURIER (100 G) — CROATIA
COURIER (100 G) — ELSEWHERE
COURIER (100 G) - EU
ECS(EXPORT CONTROL SYSTEM) DOCUMENT
EXPORT CUSTOMS CLERANCE
IMPORT DELIVERY ORDER FEE
ISSUANCE OF ADDITIONAL B/L COPIES
ISSUANCE OF CERTIFICATES
ISSUANCE OF SWITCH B/L
ISSUE T1 DOCUMENT
ISSUE T1 DOCUMENT CONS. CARGO FROM 2ND POS. ONWARDS
T-1 (CARGO VALUE ABOVE € 200,000.00 UP TO MAX.€ 1,000,000.00)
ISSUING OF VGM CERTIFICATE (ADDITIONAL ORDER)
LATE BOOKING CANCELLATION FEE
LATE PROVISION OF B/L INSTRUCTIONS (IN ADDITION TO STANDARD B/L FEE)
MANIFEST CORRECTION
NOTARY CHARGES
PORT DOCUMENTATION FEE
PTI CANCELLATION FEE IF ALREADY PROCESSED IN ADDITION TO LATE
TELEX RELEASE

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Bound
Export/Import
EXPORT
EXPORT/IMPORT
EXPORT/IMPORT
EXPORT/IMPORT
EXPORT/IMPORT
EXPORT/IMPORT
EXPORT
EXPORT
IMPORT
EXPORT/IMPORT
EXPORT/IMPORT
EXPORT/IMPORT
EXPORT/IMPORT
EXPORT/IMPORT
EXPORT/IMPORT
EXPORT/IMPORT
EXPORT
EXPORT/IMPORT
EXPORT/IMPORT
EXPORT/IMPORT
EXPORT/IMPORT
EXPORT
EXPORT/IMPORT

Unit of Measure

PER B/L
PER CONTAINER
PER CONTAINER
PER ENVELOPE
PER ENVELOPE
PER ENVELOPE
PER DOCUMENT
PER DOCUMENT
PER DOCUMENT

PER COPY
PER DOCUMENT

PER B/L
PER CONTAINER
PER CONTAINER
PER CONTAINER
PER CONTAINER
PER CONTAINER

PER B/L
PER DOCUMENT
PER DOCUMENT
PER CONTAINER
PER CONTAINER

PER B/L

urrency

Quantum

60
50
7
15
90
60
30
50
60
5
25
60
60
EURG6 PER POS
0.06 PERCENT OF CARGO VALUE
15
40
35
50
50 PLUS ACTUAL COSTS
30
80
40

5 WORKING DAYS BEFORE VESSEL ARRIVAL
BL INSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENTS AFTER DOC CLOSING TIME

The charges are valid from 1st March 2018 until further notice.
For further guidance on our Surcharges please check our website which you can find via below hyperlink
https://ecomm.one-line.com/ecom/CUP_HOM 3116.do?sessLocal




